

CA No. 217/2022

M/S BARUA FLOWERS Vs. M/S TWIN MULTIFLORA P  
LTD

26.07.2024

Present : None for the revisionist.

Respondent through Mr. Achal Mittal, Advocate.

Memo of appearance filed by him and time is  
sought, as the matter is at the advance stage of settlement.

List on **28.09.2024** for settlement failing which  
for arguments.

**(Vimal Kumar Yadav)**

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/26.07.2024